Wintec SATA DOM
WxDMxxxG1TC-J51xx
(J5) Series
  WintecSSD-WxDMxxxG1TC-J51xx_v1.0.doc  Revision 1.00                1
Jan 2012 © Wintec Industries, Inc.
Wintec SATA DOM
WxDMxxxG1TC-J51xx
(J5) Series

  WintecSSD-WxDMxxxG1TC-J51xx_v1.0.doc  Revision 1.00                12
Jan 2012 © Wintec Industries, Inc.
5.0 Ordering Information
Table 15: Product Availability List & Naming
Model Number NAND Flash Type User Capacity
W7DM001G1TC-J51yyy-zzz.aa SLC 0.94GB
W7DM002G1TC-J51yyy-zzz.aa SLC 1.9GB
WxDM004G1TC-J51yyy-zzz.aa SLC/MLC 2.8GB
WxDM008G1TC-J51yyy-zzz.aa SLC/MLC 6.5 GB
WxDM016G1TC-J51yyy-zzz.aa SLC/MLC 14 GB
WxDM032G1TC-J51yyy-zzz.aa SLC/MLC 29 GB
WxDM064G1TC-J51yyy-zzz.aa SLC/MLC 59 GB
WxDM128G1TC-J51yyy-zzz.aa SLC/MLC 118 GB
(x)   Flash Type
   7: SLC Flash
  2: MLC Flash
(yyy)   Flash IC Manufacturer, Die Revision, Process
   P: Samsung M: M-die 3:3x nm
  I: Intel  A:  A-die 2:2x nm
  M: Micron  B:  B-die
(zzz)   Component Flash Configuration
   002:    2-Nand,  Single Die Package, 1-CE
  02D:   2-Nand,  Dual Die Package, 1-CE
  2D2:   2-Nand,  Dual Die Package, 2-CE
  2Q2:   2-Nand,  Quad Die Package, 2-CE
 (aa)    Firmware Options
       .01 :  version 1
     Please contact the factory for the latest firmware revisions and/or custom labeling and programming identification.
Contact Us (US & Int’l):
Wintec Industries OEM Sales
675 Sycamore Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035
Ph: 408-856-0500